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V Memoria³ Im. Tadeusza S³aweckiego
£ódŸ, 16. - 17.10.2010

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2010-10-17 - 11:02 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

15 - 16 lat

1. Kamiñska Joanna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:06.80 638
2. Gruda Barbara 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:12.82 492
3. Jaszczak Agnieszka 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 1:16.51 424
4. Borkowska Martyna 94 MUKS Wodnik £ask 1:24.08 320

13 - 14 lat

1. DOPIERA£A KAROLINA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:10.35 546
2. SZYMAÑSKA MONIKA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:11.19 527
3. WO•NICZAK PAULINA 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:12.08 508

Bednarek Paulina 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:12.08 508
5. Nowak Ewelina 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:12.73 494
6. W³odarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:13.05 488
7. Purschwitz Tanja 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:13.08 487
8. Ró¿ycka Magdalena 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:13.15 486
9. Bogucka Dagmara 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 1:16.04 432

10. PRAGA ALDONA 97 SEKCJA P£YWACKA "MOTYL" MOSiR STALOWA WOLA1:16.35 427
11. DUSÍKOVÁ Kateøina 97 KPS Ostrawa 1:17.74 405
12. JOÑCZYK ALEKSANDRA 97 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:18.11 399
13. Kaniak Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 1:18.19 398
14. Kujawa Wiktoria 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:20.30 367
15. Stêpieñ Natalia 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:21.31 354
16. Jagielska Ró¿a 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:21.74 348
17. Knifel Monika 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:22.27 341
18. Przymus Agata 97 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:22.51 338
19. Czech Magdalena 97 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:23.91 322
20. Jastrzêbska Joanna 97 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:25.25 307

DYSKW. Ves Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:12.96
g8

DYSKW. Riegler Michelle Annett 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:14.50
g8

12 lat

1. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrawa 1:08.26 598
2. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:15.86 435
3. Pokrywka Karolina 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:16.24 429
4. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:16.33 427
5. Be³zo Wiktoria 98 Ikar Mielec 1:20.10 370
6. Zyga Natalia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:20.65 362
7. Krawczyk ¯aneta 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:20.92 359
8. Osiñska Monika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:21.30 354
9. £akomy Dorota 98 Ikar Mielec 1:23.65 325

10. Zieleniewicz Paulina 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:25.11 308
11. Pawlak Nikoletta 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:27.84 280
12. Hertel Julia 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:28.05 278
13. Wiaderna Alicja 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:28.84 271

Open

1. Kamiñska Joanna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:06.80 638
2. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrawa 1:08.26 598
3. DOPIERA£A KAROLINA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:10.35 546
4. SZYMAÑSKA MONIKA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:11.19 527
5. Bednarek Paulina 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:12.08 508

WO•NICZAK PAULINA 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:12.08 508
7. Nowak Ewelina 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:12.73 494
8. Gruda Barbara 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:12.82 492
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V Memoria³ Im. Tadeusza S³aweckiego
£ódŸ, 16. - 17.10.2010

Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

9. W³odarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:13.05 488
10. Purschwitz Tanja 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:13.08 487
11. Ró¿ycka Magdalena 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:13.15 486
12. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:15.86 435
13. Bogucka Dagmara 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 1:16.04 432
14. Pokrywka Karolina 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:16.24 429
15. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:16.33 427
16. PRAGA ALDONA 97 SEKCJA P£YWACKA "MOTYL" MOSiR STALOWA WOLA1:16.35 427
17. Jaszczak Agnieszka 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 1:16.51 424
18. DUSÍKOVÁ Kateøina 97 KPS Ostrawa 1:17.74 405
19. JOÑCZYK ALEKSANDRA 97 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:18.11 399
20. Kaniak Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 1:18.19 398
21. Be³zo Wiktoria 98 Ikar Mielec 1:20.10 370
22. Kujawa Wiktoria 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:20.30 367
23. Zyga Natalia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:20.65 362
24. Krawczyk ¯aneta 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:20.92 359
25. Osiñska Monika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:21.30 354
26. Stêpieñ Natalia 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:21.31 354
27. Jagielska Ró¿a 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:21.74 348
28. Knifel Monika 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:22.27 341
29. Przymus Agata 97 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:22.51 338
30. £akomy Dorota 98 Ikar Mielec 1:23.65 325
31. Czech Magdalena 97 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:23.91 322
32. Borkowska Martyna 94 MUKS Wodnik £ask 1:24.08 320
33. Zieleniewicz Paulina 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:25.11 308
34. Jastrzêbska Joanna 97 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:25.25 307
35. Pawlak Nikoletta 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:27.84 280
36. Hertel Julia 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:28.05 278
37. Wiaderna Alicja 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:28.84 271

DYSKW. Ves Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:12.96
g8

DYSKW. Riegler Michelle Annett 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:14.50
g8


